University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For BBA(Afternoon)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Afternoon)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.59210/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

EI.’III_IMI Aggregate%

MEHWISH MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 8209 4/4/2005 66.0431
UMM E AIMAN TAYYAB MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 16876 11/30/2004 65.9607
MUHAMMAD
3 SHEHRYAR AHMAD SHAMAOON 10213 8/1/2005 65.8782
4 MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ TARIQ HUSSAIN 13714 10/30/2004 65.72
BHUTTA
5 ZAIN ALI ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 10081 11/10/2004 65.6035
6 ESHA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 5238 12/28/2005 65.5979
7 SARA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AKHTAR 2848 1/22/2006 65.2902
8 ARHAM 1JAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ 3020 2/24/2005 65.2295
9 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ADNAN ADNAN RAHEEM BHATTI 72 2/24/2005 65.0011
10 MUHAMMAD FURQAN HAFIZ TANSEER 1383 1/1/2004 64.8536
11  MARYAM ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 14425 7/16/2006 64.6659
12 SABOHI ALI AMJAD 15435 3/9/2007 64.5931
13  ALI HASSAN IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 4451 3/4/2007 64.336
14  FAARIYAH MUHAMMAD WASEEM 14169 1/1/2006 63.9002
15 ESHA MASOOD MASOOD IQBAL 375 8/6/2006 63.8636

16 FIRDOUS JAHAN GHULAM SAFDAR 3998 12/1/2003 63.7858
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SHABANA ISMAIL
TUBA SHEIKH
MEMONA AHMAD
MUSFIRA BABER
MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
FAIZA BATOOL
EHTISHAM ALI
AREEBA ASLAM

ZAIN ALI

RANA BAARACK EL EHMED

RUHMA SHAHZAD
NAVEERA NASEER
MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD SALMAN YOUSAF
SYED WAQAR ALI KAZMI

SHOAIB ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MALIK

HAJIBA ARFAN
IQRA RASHID
KHIZAR HAYAT
ZAYYAN HASSAN
JAWARIA NAVEED
AMINA SIKANDAR
KAMRAN ASIF

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
FATAYULLAH
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BABAR
MUHAMMAD ANSAR
MUHAMMAD AKMAL
MUHMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HAFEEZ ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD
NAVEED IRSHAD

SHAHZAD AHMAD
NASEER AHMED
ABDUL KHALIQ
03244675111

SYED WALAYAT ALI
SHAH

WARIS ALI
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
RASHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ZUBAIR HASSAN
NAVEED AHMAD
MALIK SIKANDAR
ASIF UR REHMAN

11401
2913
7916
16088
14486
14015
10493
1102
15408

10727

1816
4128
17405
878

12327

3410
15176
12143
8493
786
14281
13497
7461
13264

4/5/2004
5/27/2004
7/27/2007
10/7/2005
1/23/2004
8/5/2004
8/15/2005
11/22/2003
1/21/2004

12/12/2005

9/27/2007
7/31/2004
1/10/2006
9/6/2004

1/1/2006

1/2/2006

1/15/2007
8/19/2005
7/5/2001

4/14/2002
10/1/2004
3/10/2005
1/15/2004
12/2/2007

63.5363
63.506

63.1363
62.8159
62.6568
62.4367
62.0948
62.0545
61.9782

61.9345

61.7872
61.7369
61.6386
61.609

61.5441

61.4046
61.2469
60.4673
59.8908
59.3741
59.3486
59.3029
59.2863
59.1022

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



