

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024) For BBA(Afternoon)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Afternoon) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.59210/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

## http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-09-2024 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MEHWISH	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	8209	4/4/2005	66.0431
2	UMM E AIMAN TAYYAB	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	16876	11/30/2004	65.9607
3	SHEHRYAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAMAOON	10213	8/1/2005	65.8782
4	MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ	TARIQ HUSSAIN BHUTTA	13714	10/30/2004	65.72
5	ZAIN ALI ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	10081	11/10/2004	65.6035
6	ESHA ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI	5238	12/28/2005	65.5979
7	SARA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD AKHTAR	2848	1/22/2006	65.2902
8	ARHAM IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	3020	2/24/2005	65.2295
9	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ADNAN	ADNAN RAHEEM BHATTI	72	2/24/2005	65.0011
10	MUHAMMAD FURQAN	HAFIZ TANSEER	1383	1/1/2004	64.8536
11	MARYAM ABDUL REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	14425	7/16/2006	64.6659
12	SABOHI	ali amjad	15435	3/9/2007	64.5931
13	ALI HASSAN	IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	4451	3/4/2007	64.336
14	FAARIYAH	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	14169	1/1/2006	63.9002
15	ESHA MASOOD	MASOOD IQBAL	375	8/6/2006	63.8636
16	FIRDOUS JAHAN	GHULAM SAFDAR	3998	12/1/2003	63.7858

17	SHABANA ISMAIL	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	11401	4/5/2004	63.5363
18		FATAYULLAH	2913	5/27/2004	63.506
19	MEMONA AHMAD	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	7916	7/27/2007	63.1363
-	MUSFIRA BABER	MUHAMMAD BABAR	16088		
20				10/7/2005	62.8159
21	MUHAMMAD SHERAZ	MUHAMMAD ANSAR	14486	1/23/2004	62.6568
22	FAIZA BATOOL	MUHAMMAD AKMAL	14015	8/5/2004	62.4367
23	EHTISHAM ALI	MUHMMAD AJMAL	10493	8/15/2005	62.0948
24	AREEBA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1102	11/22/2003	62.0545
25	ZAIN ALI	HAFEEZ ALI	15408	1/21/2004	61.9782
26	RANA BAARACK EL EHMED	RANA MUHAMMAD NAVEED IRSHAD	10727	12/12/2005	61.9345
27	RUHMA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD AHMAD	1816	9/27/2007	61.7872
28	NAVEERA NASEER	NASEER AHMED	4128	7/31/2004	61.7369
29	MUHAMMAD DANISH	ABDUL KHALIQ	17405	1/10/2006	61.6386
30	MUHAMMAD SALMAN YOUSAF	03244675111	878	9/6/2004	61.609
31	SYED WAQAR ALI KAZMI	SYED WALAYAT ALI SHAH	12327	1/1/2006	61.5441
32	SHOAIB ALI	WARIS ALI	3410	1/2/2006	61.4046
33	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MALIK	MUHAMMAD AZAM	15176	1/15/2007	61.2469
34	HAJIBA ARFAN	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	12143	8/19/2005	60.4673
35	IQRA RASHID	RASHID IQBAL	8493	7/5/2001	59.8908
36	KHIZAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	786	4/14/2002	59.3741
37	ZAYYAN HASSAN	ZUBAIR HASSAN	14281	10/1/2004	59.3486
38	JAWARIA NAVEED	NAVEED AHMAD	13497	3/10/2005	59.3029
39	AMINA SIKANDAR	MALIK SIKANDAR	7461	1/15/2004	59.2863
40	KAMRAN ASIF	ASIF UR REHMAN	13264	12/2/2007	59.1022
40	NAUINAN AJIF	AGII UK KLIIMAN	13204	12/2/2007	39.1022

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee